Tuesday, April 4, 2006

Wednesday, April 5, 2006

Thursday, April 6, 2006
Title

Ceramic Tile Showroom Design and Sales
Speaker: Patti Fasan, Professional Attention to Tile Installations

Retargeting Your Market
Speakers: Patrick Mahoney, Master Tile, Dennis McLennand, D&B Tile
Distributors

Taking Control of Your Business
Speaker: Al Bates, Ph.D., Profit Planning Group

Upselling Strategies and Approaches
Speaker: David Parker, ABG, Inc.

The Porcelain Jungle
Speaker: Sergio Barro, Omega Ceramics

Friday, April 7, 2006

*Sessions & Speakers are Subject to Change

Start Time

8:00am

8:00am

9:00am

9:00am

4:30pm

http://www.coverings.com/events/sessions.php?show_6=show&gid=9

End Time

8:50am

8:50am

9:50am

9:50am

5:20pm

Room #

S330E

S230C

S230A

S330E

S330E

Pagina 1 di 1

My Agenda

[T RS R
T
T
T FasIR BT
LTI
T - R
T FasIR BT
LTI
T - R
[T R Ty
G T
Tl = R
758 RasTER T

T
T

26/06/2006



