## Tuesday, April 4, 2006

## Wednesday, April 5, 2006

## Thursday, April 6, 2006

Title	Start Time	End Time	Room #	My Agenda
Ceramic Tile Showroom Design and Sales Speaker: Patti Fasan, Professional Attention to Tile Installations	8:00am	8:50am	S330E	COLUMNOS PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Retargeting Your Market  Speakers: Patrick Mahoney, Master Tile, Dennis McLennand, D&B Tile  Distributors	8:00am	8:50am	S230C	Contempora Contempora Contemporal Contempo
Taking Control of Your Business Speaker: Al Bates, Ph.D., Profit Planning Group	9:00am	9:50am	S230A	SWEINER MAN
Upselling Strategies and Approaches Speaker: David Parker, ABG, Inc.	9:00am	9:50am	S330E	COLUMN NAMES OF STREET OF
The Porcelain Jungle Speaker: Sergio Barro, Omega Ceramics	4:30pm	5:20pm	S330E	COLUMNOS SIGNOS

## Friday, April 7, 2006

<sup>\*</sup>Sessions & Speakers are Subject to Change